
Due the very nature of the knitting and fabric handling process, the end fabric weight of all our knit fabrics are subject to variation.
We have integrated sophisticated processes within our dyeing and finishing operations to help ensure the utmost consistency, our
acceptable quality standard it’s +/- 6%

D0550
Women’s Sport Short Sleeve
Silhouette Shirt
Weight 6.64 oz/yd2 Knitted Fabric
Pique Blend 50% Cotton · 50%
Polyester Sizes S, M, L, XL

Measurements

Width
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S

M

L

XL

Tolerance

17”

18 3/4”

20 1/2”

22 1/4”

+/- 1”

25

1/4”

26

1/4”

27

1/4”

28

1/4”

+/- 1”

43.2

47.6

52.1

56.5

+/- 2.5

64.1

66.7

69.2

71.8

+/- 2.5

Inches

Width Length

Centimeters

Width Length

Black

Heather Grey

White

Maroon

Red

Orange

Lime

Kelly Green

Navy

Royal

Turquoise

Fuchsia
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